TIME
9:00-9:30

9:30

MORNING

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20-1:40

1:00 - 2:00

AFTERNOON

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00-3:20

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00 - 5:00

EVENT/SPEAKER

Registration

CHAIRED BY

Grace G. Alcock, PhD Candidate

Elizabeth Lawson

Ambar Sanchez De La Cruz
Jasmin Hemani

Divya Rohit

Gabriela Romo Cortes
Hannah Watson-Van Neste
Cassandra Paul

COFFEE BREAK

Zara Bagha

Sarah Eves

Kelly Wong

lenas Abdulaziz

Ana Khan

Jinze (Michael) Wang

Simona Mancini

LUNCH AT THE BLIND DUCK PUB

Poster Session

CHAIRED BY

Grace G. Alcock, PhD Candidate

Emilie Ades
Alexandra Hawse
Chantal Houston
Rianna Ramana
Melissa Spyker

Lovelle Pong
COFFEE BREAK

Hania Amir
Anuoluwapo Kasumu

Aimen Zehra

Closing Remarks

Reception at the Blind Duck Pub

SPEAKER PRESENTATIONS (1B120)
TOPIC (Working Titles)

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement

UV Sensitivity of Leucocrystal Violet Background Development
Sciluminate vs Traditional Powders on Non-porous Substrates
Transition Time from Smouldering Fire to Flaming Fire

Touch DNA from Fired and Unfired Bullet Casings

Evaluating the impact of carryover in direct amplification substrates
Optimization of Seratec® Amylase Test For Forensic Casework

Validation of QlAamp Midi Kit for DNA Extraction of Post-Mortem Blood Samples

Racial Disparity in Forensic Pathology Textbooks

Skeletal Evidence of Structural Violence in South Asia
Mandible Estimation in Facial Approximation

Stature Estimation Using the Scapula

Effects of Burial Materials on Bone Preservation
Determining the Validity of Recon 3D against Laser Scanners

Recon 3-D vs FARO for Crime Scene Reconstruction

Note : Poster sessional is open, and overlaps with lunch

Perception of Coercive Control and Its Implications
Revising the Brief Jail Mental Health Screen

Assessing Equitable Designation of “High Risk” in NCR
Factors Affecting Renewal of Conditional Discharge in NCR
How the Justice System Failed Psychology 101

Scoping Review: Professional Credibility Bias

Scoping Review: Social Determinants of Health and Rehabilitation in Underserved Populations with Traumatic
Brain Injuries

Scoping Review: Equity Considerations and Traumatic Brain Injuries

Scoping Review: Community Based Diabetes Screening



Daniyah Ali

Noah Andrew
Maral Azizpour
Elizabeth Bocsa
Vo Nhat Khue Bui
Yue Ning Chen
Maryam Dawood
Kieran Dumouchel
Cheryl Fung

Faris Hassouna

Lathursha Kalaranjan

Saliha Asim

Juanita David
Antonio Fragomeni
Giuliana Larsen
Grace Lee

Chloe Li

Tina Lin

Jeffrey Lok

Alexandra Adamo
Mark Chan

Jiayi Chen

Megan Davenport
Victoria Fazzari

Navroop Grewal

Alexandra Adamo

POSTER PRESENTATIONS
FSCA483: Collaborative Research Internship

Jennavieve Kyle

Nina Le

Ying Xian Lin

Jacqueline Nagal

Sachnoor Sahni

Simran Sandhu

Christina Sheppard-Greenhow
Shelby Soldwisch

Connie Tu

Kyra van Biesen

Jason Yap

FSCA485: Experiential Opportunity

Kennedy Martyn
Brendan Newton
Peter Patsakos
Rai-Anna Samuda
Macy Smith
Surina Vaid

Ellie Wan

Kaylee Williams

FSC407: Advanced Identification Field School

Valentina Leo
Sota Okada

Aliya Pribytkova
Jessica Simchison
Veronica Valitutti

Yushan Yan

FSC489: Independent Research Project

Simran Sandhu
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