SPEAKER PRESENTATIONS (IB120)		
TIME	EVENT/SPEAKER	TOPIC (Working Titles)
9:00-9:30	Registration	
9:30	AULUSED DV	Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
MORNING	CHAIRED BY Grace G. Alcock, PhD Candidate	
9:40	Elizabeth Lawson	UV Sensitivity of Leucocrystal Violet Background Development
9:50	Ambar Sanchez De La Cruz	Sciluminate vs Traditional Powders on Non-porous Substrates
10:00	Jasmin Hemani	Transition Time from Smouldering Fire to Flaming Fire
10:10	Divya Rohit	Touch DNA from Fired and Unfired Bullet Casings
10:20	Gabriela Romo Cortes	Evaluating the impact of carryover in direct amplification substrates
10:30	Hannah Watson-Van Neste	Optimization of Seratec® Amylase Test For Forensic Casework
10:40	Cassandra Paul	Validation of QIAamp Midi Kit for DNA Extraction of Post-Mortem Blood Samples
10:40 – 11:10	COFFEE BREAK	
11:10	Zara Bagha	Racial Disparity in Forensic Pathology Textbooks
11:20	Sarah Eves	Skeletal Evidence of Structural Violence in South Asia
11:30	Kelly Wong	Mandible Estimation in Facial Approximation
11:40	lenas Abdulaziz	Stature Estimation Using the Scapula
11:50	Ana Khan	Effects of Burial Materials on Bone Preservation
12:00	Jinze (Michael) Wang	Determining the Validity of Recon 3D against Laser Scanners
12:10	Simona Mancini	Recon 3-D vs FARO for Crime Scene Reconstruction
12:20 – 1:40	LUNCH AT THE BLIND DUCK PUB	
1:00 – 2:00	Poster Session	<u>Note</u> : Poster sessional is open, and overlaps with lunch
AFTERNOON	CHAIRED BY Grace G. Alcock, PhD Candidate	
2:00	Emilie Ades	Perception of Coercive Control and Its Implications
2:10	Alexandra Hawse	Revising the Brief Jail Mental Health Screen
2:20	Chantal Houston	Assessing Equitable Designation of "High Risk" in NCR
2:30	Rianna Ramana	Factors Affecting Renewal of Conditional Discharge in NCR
2:40	Melissa Spyker	How the Justice System Failed Psychology 101
2:50	Lovelle Pong	Scoping Review: Professional Credibility Bias
3:00 – 3:20	COFFEE BREAK	
3:20	Hania Amir	Scoping Review: Social Determinants of Health and Rehabilitation in Underserved Populations with Traumatic Brain Injuries
3:30	Anuoluwapo Kasumu	Scoping Review: Equity Considerations and Traumatic Brain Injuries
3:40	Aimen Zehra	Scoping Review: Community Based Diabetes Screening
3:50	Closing Remarks	
4:00 – 5:00	Reception at the Blind Duck Pub	

	POSTER PRESENTATIONS	
FSC483: Collaborative Research Internship		
Daniyah Ali	Jennavieve Kyle	
Noah Andrew	Nina Le	
Maral Azizpour	Ying Xian Lin	
Elizabeth Bocsa	Jacqueline Nagal	
Vo Nhat Khue Bui	Sachnoor Sahni	
Yue Ning Chen	Simran Sandhu	
Maryam Dawood	Christina Sheppard-Greenhow	
Kieran Dumouchel	Shelby Soldwisch	
Cheryl Fung	Connie Tu	
Faris Hassouna	Kyra van Biesen	
Lathursha Kalaranjan	Jason Yap	
	FSC485: Experiential Opportunity	
Saliha Asim	Kennedy Martyn	
Juanita David	Brendan Newton	
Antonio Fragomeni	Peter Patsakos	
Giuliana Larsen	Rai-Anna Samuda	
Grace Lee	Macy Smith	
Chloe Li	Surina Vaid	
Tina Lin	Ellie Wan	
Jeffrey Lok	Kaylee Williams	
FSC40	7: Advanced Identification Field School	
Alexandra Adamo	Valentina Leo	
Mark Chan	Sota Okada	
Jiayi Chen	Aliya Pribytkova	
Megan Davenport	Jessica Simchison	
Victoria Fazzari	Veronica Valitutti	
Navroop Grewal	Yushan Yan	
FSG	C489: Independent Research Project	
Alexandra Adamo	Simran Sandhu	